Position

Business Resources Unit
Manager PL3

Senior Management Analyst
Senior Hydrologic Systems
Analyst

Hydrologic Systems Analyst Il
Staff Analyst

Hydrologic Systems Analyst Il

Hydrologic Systems Analyst Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Revenue Management

Revenue Management

Revenue Management

Revenue Management

Revenue Management

Revenue Management

Revenue Management

Total Wages

$144,489

$122,565

$109,592

$99,173

$99,127

$94,414

$90,240

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$49,364
$47,651
$31,153
$28,336
$20,131

$28,505

$38,148



