Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Business Resources Unit Manager PL3		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Revenue Management	\$144,489	\$49,364
Senior Management Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Revenue Management	\$122,565	\$47,651
Senior Hydrologic Systems Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Revenue Management	\$109,592	\$31,153
Hydrologic Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Revenue Management	\$99,173	\$28,336
Staff Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Revenue Management	\$99,127	\$20,131
Hydrologic Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Revenue Management	\$94,414	\$28,505
Hydrologic Systems Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Revenue Management	\$90,240	\$38,148